PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2075

Page 1, line 2, replace "temporary educator's licenses" with "provisional teaching certificates"

Page 1, line 9, replace "temporary" with "provisional teaching"

Page 1, line 10, after "certificates" insert "which are valid for sixty days and"

Page 2, line 27, replace "temporary licenses" with "sixty-day provisional teaching certificates"

Page 2, line 28, replace "temporary license" with "provisional teaching certificate"

Renumber accordingly